Liste des collectes Val-d'Oise // Janvier 2023

Date Collecte
02/01/2023
05/01/2023
07/01/2023
08/01/2023
09/01/2023
12/01/2023
13/01/2023
14/01/2023
15/01/2023
16/01/2023
17/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
22/01/2023
23/01/2023
23/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
28/01/2023
29/01/2023
30/01/2023
31/01/2023

Libellé Ensemble
ECOUEN EZANVILLE
ARGENTEUIL

STBRICE SOUS FORET

STLEU LA FORET

MAGNY EN VEXIN

SARCELLES

STPRIX

FRANCONVILLE QUAI DES MARQUES
ST GRATIEN

CERGY - UNIVERSITE ST MARTIN
VAUREAL

CERGY - FFHG

MARLY LA VILLE

SOISY SOUS MONTMORENCY
BEAUMONT SUR OISE
EAUBONNE

DOMONT

ST OUEN L'AUMONE

CERGY - CY TECH

GARGES LES GONESSE
MARGENCY

LA FRETTE SUR SEINE
TAVERNY

TAVERNY

GROSLAY

LISLE ADAM

CERGY - ESSEC

Lieux
SALLES DES ECURIES

LATRIUM

ECOLE JEAN DE LA FONTAINE

SALLE DES ARTS CREATIFS DU MARCHE
SALLE DES FETES

SALLE DES FETES JACQUES BERRIER
SALLE DES FETES

QUAI DES MARQUES

CENTRE CULTUREL DU PARC
UNIVERSITE ST MARTIN

HOTEL DE VILLE

AREN'ICE - FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE HOCKEY

SALLE DES FETES MUNICIPALE
SALLE DES FETES

SALLE LEO LAGRANGE
SALLE DES FETES

Salle des Fétes Régis Ponchard
MAIRIE

ECOLE CY TECH

HOTEL DE VILLE

ESPACE GILBERT BECAUD
LE PETIT GYMNASE

SALLE DES FETES

SALLE DES FETES
GYMNASE JACK PICHERY
ESPACE MAGALLON

ESSEC

Adresse

PLACE DE LA MAIRIE

ROUTE DE CORMEILLES (PROCHE GRANDE MOSQUEE)

14 RUE DE PARIS
PLACE DU MARECHAL FOCH
BOULEVARD DAILLY

RUE PIERRE BROSSOLETTE

RUE D'ERMONT

395 RUE DU GENERAL LECLERC

16 AVENUE DANIELLE CASANOVA

2 AVENUE ADOLPHE CHAUVIN

PLACE DU COEUR BATTANT

33 AVENUE DE LA PLAINE DES SPORTS
RUE DU BRELAN

16 AVENUE DU GENERAL DE GAULLE
7 RUE LEON GODIN

1 RUE DENGHIEN

47 RUE DE LA MAIRIE

2 PLACE MENDES FRANCE

AVENUE DU PARC

8 PLACE DE L'HOTEL DE VILLE

1 RUE DU 18 JUIN

2 AVENUE DES LILAS, EN FACE DU 33
PLACE CHARLES DE GAULLE

PLACE CHARLES DE GAULLE

7 ALLEE DE LA POMMERAIE

5 RUE BERGERET

AVENUE BERNARD HIRSCH

95440
95100
95350
95320
95420
95200
95390
95130
95210
95300
95490
95800
95670
95230
95260
95600
95330
95310
95000
95140
95580
95530
95150
95150
95410
95290
95000

Code Postal Ville

Ecouen

Argenteuil
Saint-Brice-sous-Forét
Saint-Leu-la-Forét
Magny-en-Vexin
Sarcelles

Saint-Prix
Franconville
Saint-Gratien
Pontoise

Vauréal

Cergy

Marly-la-Ville
Soisy-sous-Montmorency
Beaumont-sur-Oise
Eaubonne

Domont
Saint-Ouen-'Aumone
Cergy
Garges-lés-Gonesse
Margency

La Frette-sur-Seine
Taverny

Taverny

Groslay

Lisle-Adam

Cergy

Début Matin

08:30

09:00

08:30

09:00

08:30

09:00

Fin Matin

13:30

14:00

13:30

13:30

13:30

14:00

Début Aprés-midi
14:30

14:30

14:30
15:00
15:00

12:00

12:00
14:30
14:30

14:30

14:30
14:30
15:00
14:30
12:00
14:00
14:30
15:00

14:30

14:30

12:00

Fin Aprés-midi
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
17:00

17:00
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:00
19:30
19:30
17:00
18:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
17:00



